
Stand: 01

Repair-Kits

Ersatzteilzeichnung

Niro-Schaumlanze ST-74
Artikel-Nr. 20 0074 500

Pos. Artikelnummer Benennung Pos. Artikelnummer Benennung

*  

4

2
8

5

3

6

9

7

10

Pos. Artikelnumm
er

Benennung

1 04 0001 160 Düsenschutz   (nozzle shroud)

2 04 0001 155 Düsenschutzhalter ST-74

3 07 0004 318 Niro-Düsenrohr 431mm

4 04 0001 141 Gehäuse für Luftmisch. ST-74

5 07 0000 450 Griffrohr ST-74

6 12 0000 140 Düse, Schaum- Injektor 2,3 (gelb)

7 05 0000 520 O-Ring  5x1,5 Viton

8 04 0001 790 Sieb

9 05 0000 117 O-Ring  20x2,5

10 12 0501 203 ND-Düse 50.120 3/8" H-U
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